Phone: (844) LEDONE6 | Fax: 1-510-217-9461 | Web: www.ledonecorp.com
Date: _______________ Location: _____________________________________
Product: ___________________Project: ________________________________
Quantity: _____________Catalog #: ____________________________________
FEATURES
• IP40 rated
• DC 12V auxiliary
• Easy installation and maintenance

OPTICAL SYSTEM:
 LED chips. 120° beam angle options.
WARRANTY:
5-year limited warranty. Actual performance may
differ as a result of end-user environment and
application.
ELECTRICAL:
Available as 120-277V input. -20°C to 40°C, -4°F to 104°F
INSTALLATION & MOUNTING:
Surface mount, hanging hook or pendant mount.
CONTROLS & DIMMING:
1-10V dimming comes standard. Suitable for use with LED dimmers.
4 FOOT
160W, 220W or 320w
MODEL NUMBER – 5,000K SIZE WATTAGE LUMENS EFFICACY CRI POWER FACTOR THD REPLACES
LOC-2FTLHB-110W50KD 2 FOOT 110W 15,290LM 139LM/W 80 0.9 20% W HID
LOC-2FTLHB-160W50KD 2 FOOT 160W 22,080LM 138LM/W 80 0.9 20% W HID
LOC-4FTLHB-160W50KD 4 FOOT 160W 22,240LM 139LM/W 80 0.9 20% W HID
LOC-4FTLHB-220W50KD 4 FOOT 220W 30,580LM 139LM/W 80 0.9 20% W HID
LOC-4FTLHB-320W50KD 4 FOOT 320W 44,160LM 138LM/W 80 0.9 20% W HID
2 FOOT
110W or 160W
LED LOC-#FTLHB Linear High Bay Light Series
Compatible with HB006